
PH Outdoors, LLC 
P.O. Box 480 

Eureka, MO 63025 

Bogy kit 
Revision 002024 



PH Outdoors LLC G3 Page 12 

35 
33 

13  20 
32 

33 

34 

31 

9 

11 

9 

9 5 24 

18 

19 

5 
13 

7 
6

1 6 

28 2 3 

3 

16 

30 

24 29 

23 

22 

21 

26 
17 14 17 15 

25 

27 

22 

23 

5 

2G3-222095200-PP12 

4

Bos
Lijn



PH Outdoors LLC G3 Page 12 

Pos. Part number Description Qty. 

1 2211201 Large washer M12 2 

2 2221200 Spring Washer M12 2 

3 1012035 Bolt M12 x 35 10 

4 1116110 Bolt M16 x 110 8 

5 1716200 Self-Lock Nut M16 12 

6 1712175 Self-Lock Nut M12 16 

7 1012040 Bolt M12 x 40 8 

8 G300013 Main beam 1 

9 G300014 Wheel support long 1 

10 G300015 Wheel support long 1 

11 G300016 Inner support wheel bogy 1 

12 G300017 Inner support wheel bogy 1 

13 G300018 U-Bridge 4 

14 4318958 Wheel 18x9.5x8 2 

15 G300030 Wheel Shaft 2 

16 3836048 Lock pin 2 

17 6025700 Distance Bush Wheel 4 

18 4406180 Grease nipple M6 2 

19 6020102 Collar bush Ø50/Ø34.8 Ø19.5 L=102 1 

20 6020060 Collar bush 1 

21 G300019 Drawbar 1 

22 G300020 Tow eye 2 

23 2211600 Washer M16 4 

24 1116100 Bolt M16 x 100 2 

25 6022085 Distance bush Ø28/Ø22 L=85 2 

26 1722250 Self-Lock Nut M22 2 

27 1122120 Bolt M22 x 120 2 

28 3811970 Toplink 1 

29 3821912 Top Link Pin 1 

30 3830500 R-clip Round 5 1 

31 1634140 Hex Bolt 3/4-16 L=5.5 UNC 4 

32 1934001 SL Nut 3/4"-16 UNF 2 

33 2212000 Washer M20 6 

34 2212001 Large washer M20 1 

35 1634200 Hex Bolt 3/4-16 L=8 UNC 1 
C

re
a

te
d

 w
it

h
 S

o
li

d
W

o
rk

s 



PH Outdoors LLC G3 Page 13 

13 

11 12 

19 
7

4 7 

4 

5 

6 
10 

8 22 10 

19  1 

9 
20 

21 

21 

1 2 3 

14 

8 

22 

20 

18 17 

16 23 15 

15 

2G3-222095200-PP13 



PH Outdoors LLC G3 Page 13 

Pos. Part number Description Qty. 

1 8015150 Hose clamp 15 mm 16 

2 8015151 Cover plate hoe clamp 15 mm 4 

3 1108050 Bolt M8 x 50 8 

4 8015150 Hose clamp 12mm 2 

5 8015151 Cover plate hose clamp 1 

6 1108065 Bolt M8 x 65 1 

7 8112121 T-Connector 12x12x12 2 

8 8238120 Nipple BSP 3_8" x pipe 12 (M18) 1 

9 8800005 Hydraulic cylinder 25-40 stroke 125mm L0=386 2 

10 8800002 Flow reducer 3/8" FPU05001 2 

11 G300021 Hose NSK-10 TL=1860 1xPGLO1018 + 1xPGLO101890 1 

12 G300021 Hose NSK-10 TL=1860 1xPGLO1018 + 1xPGLO101890 1 

13 G300024 Hose NSK-10 TL=1950 1xPGLO1018 + 1xPGLO101890 1 

14 G300024 Hose NSK-10 TL=1950 1xPGLO1018 + 1xPGLO101890 1 

15 G300025 Hose NSK10-3/8" TL=3000 PGLO1018 + PN108 2 

16 8800001 Quick connector male 1/2" 2 

17 1634089 Hex Bolt 3/4-16 L=3.5 UNF 2 

18 1634140 Hex bolt 3/4-16 L=.5.5 UNF 2 

19 1708125 Self-Lock Nut M8 9 

20 1934001 SL Nut 3/4"-16 UNF 4 

21 2212000 Washer M20 - ISO 7089  10 

22 2233800 Copper washer 3_8 2 

23 2231200 Copper washer 1_2 2 

(10) flow reducer

(10) Flow reducer

Hydraulic input hydraulic output 

ttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttt 

C
re

a
te

d
 w

it
h

 S
o

li
d

W
o

rk
s 




